Position

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Other Positions Held

Sped la Sh -All Impair,
Instructional Aide Il
Spec Ed

K-12 Education Entity

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department

Summer School
Department

Summer School
Department

Summer School
Department

Summer School
Department

Summer School
Department

Summer School
Department

Summer School
Department

Summer School
Department

Summer School
Department

Summer School
Department

Summer School
Department

Summer School
Department

Summer School
Department

Summer School
Department

Summer School
Department

Summer School
Department

Summer School
Department

Total Wages

$5,081

$3,361

$2,401

$2,401

$2,401

$2,401

$2,401

$2,401

$2,401

$2,401

$2,401

$2,401

$2,401

$2,401

$2,209

$672

$480

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



