Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Custodian	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair, Instructional Aide II Spec Ed	San Francisco Unified	Summer School Department	\$5,081	\$0
Custodian		San Francisco Unified	Summer School Department	\$3,361	\$0
Custodian		San Francisco Unified	Summer School Department	\$2,401	\$0
Custodian		San Francisco Unified	Summer School Department	\$2,401	\$0
Custodian		San Francisco Unified	Summer School Department	\$2,401	\$0
Custodian		San Francisco Unified	Summer School Department	\$2,401	\$0
Custodian		San Francisco Unified	Summer School Department	\$2,401	\$0
Custodian		San Francisco Unified	Summer School Department	\$2,401	\$0
Custodian		San Francisco Unified	Summer School Department	\$2,401	\$0
Custodian		San Francisco Unified	Summer School Department	\$2,401	\$0
Custodian		San Francisco Unified	Summer School Department	\$2,401	\$0
Custodian		San Francisco Unified	Summer School Department	\$2,401	\$0
Custodian		San Francisco Unified	Summer School Department	\$2,401	\$0
Custodian		San Francisco Unified	Summer School Department	\$2,401	\$0
Custodian		San Francisco Unified	Summer School Department	\$2,209	\$0
Custodian		San Francisco Unified	Summer School Department	\$672	\$0
Custodian		San Francisco Unified	Summer School Department	\$480	\$0